Wine
Sparkling

TAKIZAWA WINERY (Hokkaido)

Tabiji Rosé Sparkling

Yamanashi Mars Winery
(Yamanashi)

Koshu Sparkling
Ajimu Winery (Oita, Kyushu)
Ajimu Sparkling

White/Orange
TAKIZAWA WINERY

Delaware Orange

Zao Woody Farm (Yamagata)
Albarifio

Ajimu Winery

Chardonnay Imoridani

Red
TAKIZAWA WINERY

Pinot Noir
Zao Woody Farm
Cabernet Franc
Ajimu Winery
Shokoshi

Beer
Hitachino Nest Beer (Ibaraki)

White Ale
Weizen

Minoh Beer (Osaka)
Pilsner
Weizen

RYDEEN BEER (Niigata)
Pilsner

Weizen

Sour
UMA Premium Lemon Sour

Glass ¥2,400
Bottle ¥12,000

Glass ¥1,800
Bottle ¥9,000

Glass ¥2,400
Bottle ¥12,000

Glass ¥2,000
Bottle ¥10,000

Glass ¥2,400
Bottle ¥12,000

Glass ¥2,200
Bottle ¥11,000

Glass ¥3,000
Bottle ¥15,000

Glass ¥2,400
Bottle ¥12,000

Glass ¥2,600
Bottle ¥13,000

¥1,300
¥1,300

¥1,500
¥1,500

¥1,600
¥1,600

¥1,200

Yamazaki NV Single Malt
Yamazaki 12 Years Single Malt
Hakushu NV Single Malt
Hakushu 12 Years Single Malt
Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Kanosuke Single Malt

Echigo Yakuso
THE HERBALIST YASO GIN

Sake (Japanese Rice Wine)
Assorted Soft Drinks

Food

Prosciutto
(Sliced with premium Berkel
slicer)

Cream Cheese

Roasted Duck
Fried Potatoes with Shuto

(Shuto: Salted, fermented bonito

innards — a traditional Japanese
delicacy)
Kurobuta Pork Gyoza

(Black Berkshire Pork
Dumplings)

Smoked Mixed Nuts

Kisses Chocolate

Zuke-Don
(Marinated Sashimi Rice Bowl)

Soup Noodles(Ramen style)

*Charge

ey

Whisky/GIN/Sake/Soft Drink

¥1,900
¥4,000
¥1,800
¥3,600
¥2,000
¥2,500

¥1,300

¥1,500~
¥500~

¥2,000

¥1,500
¥1,200

¥1,000

¥900

¥800
¥800

¥1,500

¥1,800

¥1,000



